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Coming to Portland
February 4-5, 1994

Appearing
at area 

Schools &
Businesses

Come On Out 
And Support

Her!!!
For More Information 

Please Call: (503)288-9443

February 4, 1994
Jefferson High School • 5210 N. Kirby
Grant High School • 2245 N.E. 36th
The Urban League of Portland • 10 N. Russell

Miss Black Oregon State Pageant

10:00 AM 
11:20 AM 

1:00 PM

6:00 PM
The OAME Cascade Plaza • 4134 N. Vancouver 

Admission: $10.00 Donation

February 5, 1994
Directions • 519 SE Morrison 9:30 AM
River City Auto Auction • Portland Blvd at ML King, Jr. Blvd. 11:45 AM 
Me’Rae’s On 42nd • 5852 NE 42nd 1:00 PM
Sherri’s Refined Hair Design • 3609 NE ML King, Jr.Blvd. 3:30 PM

Sponsorship Reception 6:00 PM
The Jazz Club • 10 SW 3rd & Ankeny


